50A02S-TL
Part Number 50A02S-TL
Manufacturer SANYO
Description 50A02S-TL SANYO
Quantity Available 18000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
50A02S-TL Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 50A02S-TL
Manufacturer Part Number 50A02S-TL Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer SANYO Description 50A02S-TL SANYO
Package / Case Quantity Available 18000
Package SOT-523 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
and confidence. RFQ 50A02S-TL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 50A02S-TL
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
50A36-01-1-09S SWITCH ROTARY 9POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-07N SWITCH ROTARY 7POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-04N SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-07S SWITCH ROTARY 7POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-03N SWITCH ROTARY 3POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-06S SWITCH ROTARY 6POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-05N SWITCH ROTARY 5POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A02CH-TL-H TRANS PNP 50V 0.5A CPH3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-02N SWITCH ROTARY 2POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-02S SWITCH ROTARY 2POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-03S SWITCH ROTARY 3POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-08N SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-05S SWITCH ROTARY 5POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A02CH-TL-E TRANS PNP 50V 0.5A CPH3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 10497 pcs
50A02SS-TL-E TRANS PNP 50V 0.4A SSFP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-08S SWITCH ROTARY 8POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-09N SWITCH ROTARY 9POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A02MH-TL-E TRANS PNP 50V 0.5A MCPH3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2550 pcs
50A36-01-1-04S SWITCH ROTARY 4POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
50A36-01-1-06N SWITCH ROTARY 6POS 150MA 115V Grayhill Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
50A02S-TL Details PDF